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Final Score

15.652
15.662
15.692
15.704
15.722
15.725
15.776
15.791
15.836
15.855
15.858
15.905
15.965
15.966
16.012
16.017
16.047
16.069
16.109
16.123

16.255
16.314
16.328
16.354
16.388
16.408
16.447
16.461
16.484
16.488
16.508
16.516
16.517
16.536
16.551
16.555
16.6
16.624
16.64
16.643

16.68
16.741

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

MECHAM, CANDACE
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
TERRY, SHELLY
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOSER, LYNDEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
LAKE, STACEY
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
BANKS, TINA
GROVER, MADDIE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
BLACK, TAMMY
PADILLA, STACEY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
FISH, JAYME

LARSEN, KATIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
FISH, JAYME

BENE, SUZANN

YBARRA, MIKE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
SANDERS, KELSIE
GROVER, MADDIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

VANDERPOEL, MADELYN

MOSER, REESE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
VAN, CHRISSY
PURDY, LORI
WOOD, CAITLYN
VANDERPOEL, EMILEE
DAVIS, 'AMY
MECHAM, CANDACE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
MALCOMB, TAYLOR
REEL, SHERI

REES, AMBER
LEYBA, SADIE

RILEY, NATALIE
ROBERTS, SHELLY

Stock

DUNIT IN SMOKE

GM SPLASHING PROUD
SQUIRREL

SIRACCOS FAME
FF-SMOKENBUNKER

KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
FREESTYLE GUY

LANE O LENA

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
WILDFIRE

RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
TPR MONEY MISSLE
FRENCHMANS JULE BAR
RGR KING OF FASHION
FF-PINEAPPLE TART
CHEXY LITTLE STEP
RUSHING DOC
SMARTLADYINRED

I AM OUT OF CASH

BLAZIN LIL DIVA

SD GET TO SMOKE

JAC BE QUICK

FF-CRANK IT UP KENNY

LIL LEXI

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

JUAN HELLUVA GUY

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
JOSEPH JOE

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY
ROXINMYFIREWATER
WRANGLER ROLL

JAMMER

LAZY TB FIFTY ONE

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
FF-BE A BLAZIN MAGNOLIA
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
NEXES

INWHIZABLE SPARKIN

BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE
IM D RIO DEAL

Earnings

$231.00
$177.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$208.00
$160.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$177.00
$136.00
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16.85
16.926
17.029
17.047
17.062
17.127

17.198
17.262
17.282
17.285
17.372
17.759
17.762
39.116

15.503

15.67
15.761
15.781
15.835
15.892
15.906
15.988
17.512
17.613
35.914
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LAKE, STACEY
MOSER, LYNDEE
MOTT, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
DALTON, COLT
HUBBARD, SHAWN

SERVEY, TERESA
GALLEGOS, SALENA
OATES, KAYLYN
MILLER, WENDY
JOHNSON, ROBIN
HAMILTON, TONI
TRAPP, CARLEEN
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

SHEPHERD, DARCEE
VANDERPOEL, MADELYN
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
MOSER, MARQUEL
HUBBARD, TAMMY
WALKER, VAUNA
MOSER, LYNDEE
WOOD, CAITLYN
FOWLER, RONDA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MOSER, LYNDEE
PAGE, TRACY

RGR CATCHIN AIRE
CHARLES THE HAMMER
GOLDEN HALO

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
DOC

JDS COWGIRL

UR REBEL CHICK

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
ADELISH

CHARLIES TARZAN
0OSOLOSO

ROPE

ROSES N FAME

CAUSZY

TWO RUBLES
SAVANNAH BLUE FAME
BE JUSTINS DREAM
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
CATS WAR FEATHERS
DTF CLASSY CHICK
MISS FRENCHMANS LENA
RO TICKLE MY FANCY
RAREN PAULA

TRAILS PAY CHEX
SHEILA

MELEAE LAJOLLA

$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$154.00
$118.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Open

Final Score Earnings

15.231
15.346
15.378
15.392
15.413
15.424
15.429
15.493
15.505
15.558
15.571
15.575
15.587
15.591
15.614
15.639
15.652
15.659
15.662
15.665
15.692
15.693
15.704
15.719
15.722
15.725

15.744
15.751
15.756
15.756
15.767
15.767
15.776
15.781
15.791
15.793
15.793
15.806
15.808
15.811
15.836
15.838
15.842

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

WOODWARD, HAYLEE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
SMITH, SUE

CHEENEY, RITA
TANNERY, CHEYANNE
CORONADO, MCKENNA
GLAUSE, STACEY
CROMPTON, STACY
MITCHELL, WYLEE
HALL, SHARIN
WILSON, MARCIE
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
STOLLER, RACHEL
SNELLING, KAITLYN
SMITH, SUE
GUESMAN, WINTER
MECHAM, CANDACE
ATKINSON, JILL
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
CROMPTON, STACY
MCCOURT, JACKIE
WOLFE, HALEY
TERRY, SHELLY
FENNER, RORI
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOSER, LYNDEE

JACKSON, KARSEN
WOLFE, HALEY
LARSEN, KATIE
RAUPERS, DARIAN
WILSON, JAMIE
PHILLIPS, ABBY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
DONALDSON, NATALIE
LAKE, STACEY
WALKER, VAUNA
ROOKS, GRACE
CHILDERS, TAMMY
MCMAHON, JESSICA
GOLDMAN, ANNA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WHITE, MEGAN
MITTON, KAILEY

Stock

FF-FAME CREEK
FAMOUS CONTENDER
DASHS CENTERFOLD
SMOKIN GOLD TOO
FF-SD FLASHY JOLENE
DUALLYS REAL DREAM
FF-HEZA SWIFT SPYDER
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
SMOKEY GOLD JACK
HELLO STELLA

FF-MJ BARBWIRE LANE
BET ME FOR THE DOUGH
A FAMOUS BIANKUS
FF- SHEZ ALL THAT JAZZ
FF-DIAMOND CENTER
A CLASY STEL

DUNIT IN SMOKE
FF-BVB WINNERS FAME
GM SPLASHING PROUD
SMOKE N DAY
SQUIRREL

IRON EYEZ RIO BRAVO
SIRACCOS FAME

MR STAR BOOGIE
FF-SMOKENBUNKER

KG CASHIN IN ON BEAU

GO BLUE GOOSE

MISS FABULOUS JEWEL
BECAUSE IM BUENO
STREAKAFAME

KN LUNA

CROWN TA FAME

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
LDS SUCKER PUNCH
FREESTYLE GUY

FF-RV BRUETT

QUICKS LAST ONE

FLIRT N WITH 777

HOL E SMOKES BIANKUS
DEALERS TRUMP CARD
LANE O LENA

RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS
FF-SWITCHING CREEKS

Earnings

$1,005.00
$830.00
$743.00
$612.00
$480.00
$306.00
$218.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$856.00
$707.00
$577.00
$577.00
$334.50
$334.50
$186.00
$148.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

A WO N -

15.844
15.845
15.847
15.855
15.858
15.881
15.886
15.899
15.905
15.915
15.926
15.965
15.966
15.986
16.003
16.012
16.017

16.02
16.025
16.028
16.028
16.034
16.047
16.059
16.069
16.069
16.069
16.079
16.107
16.108
16.109
16.118
16.123
16.125
16.133
16.142
16.185
16.191
16.204
16.204
16.207
16.209

16.235

16.24
16.243
16.248

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LAURENCE, NICOLE
GRIMES, KATHY
KAMINSKI, KENNA
BANKS, TINA
GROVER, MADDIE
KRAMER, TAYLOR
PHILIPPI, KARA
MILLER, JESSICA
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
PHILLIPS, ABBY
HUGHES, ABBIE
BLACK, TAMMY
PADILLA, STACEY
WHITE, MEGAN
SNELLING, MADISON
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
FISH, JAYME
WOLFE, HALEY
ROCHA, BRITTN
PHILIPPI, AINSLEY
WILSON, SHELBIE
WILSON, JAMIE
LARSEN, KATIE
SEMAS, TAMI
KILCREASE, MARTHA
LOWDER, ILEEN
MONGER, KELSEY
HOERNING, AUBREE
BLADOW, PAYTON
ERICKSON, ASHLEY
FISH, JAYME
JACKSON, KARSEN
BENE, SUZANN
DALE, ASHTON
BRANCH, RYLEE
BIEWALD, SANDI
BLADOW, PAYTON
FENNER, RORI
KENNER, REBECCA
HOLGATE, RAYNELL
ROBERTS, KELLE
ELLIS, ANITA

BILLS, JANICA

ROSE, ALEXA
ADAMS, DARLA
MACKAY, MARSHALL

FF-EASYS LAST PRIZE
FF-KG WHATDIDUEXPECT
HAY YELLER

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
WILDFIRE

SEISINTIME

ROCKIN ON DECK

BLUE

RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
VQ IM BUZZED

MERLYN FOO

TPR MONEY MISSLE
FRENCHMANS JULE BAR
LF ELOY CHROME
POPPYSOX GOLD SEEKER
RGR KING OF FASHION
FF-PINEAPPLE TART

SO FREAKIN FABULOUS
SADIES BARBED YR
FEATURES FRENCHMAN
RICH J MARELIN MONROE
FRENCH CINNAMON
CHEXY LITTLE STEP
BAYOU A TRIPLE SHOT
RUSHING DOC

MQ TASHEENA JO

ANNIE

DASHING RENE DAN
FF-TM GOODBYE MERRI
FF-TARZAN 777
SMARTLADYINRED
COOPER

| AM OUT OF CASH
MOUNTAIN MOON FLASH
CUTT A HICKORY BAR

TM GAME CHANGER

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
MATS FANCY PLAYGIRL
DFM COWBOY CHIP
HICKORY MOON MOSE
FAST N FIRST | AM

FABS FROSTY FAME

SL ENCHANTED DASHER
ROCK PARTY

FLAMING FOOSE

ALLEY MONNEE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$707.00
$584.00
$523.00
$430.00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

16.255
16.275
16.285
16.296
16.3
16.306
16.314
16.315
16.324
16.328
16.329
16.346
16.35
16.354
16.379
16.387
16.388
16.399
16.408
16.409
16.423
16.447
16.447
16.449
16.461
16.465
16.474
16.484
16.488
16.508
16.513
16.516
16.517
16.53
16.531
16.533
16.535
16.536
16.537
16.551
16.555
16.555
16.558
16.565
16.579
16.588
16.593

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

YBARRA, MIKE
MILLER, JESSICA
BRIDGE, LEVI
WOLFE, HALEY
LARSEN, KATIE
SOUTH, RILEY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
CONOVER, STACEY
ROOKS, GRACE
SANDERS, KELSIE
BITLOY, JODELL
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
JOHNSON, SHELLY
GROVER, MADDIE
WHITE, MEGAN
STOLLER, RACHEL
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
SMITH, SUE
MCMAHON, JESSICA

VANDERPOEL, MADELYN

JENSON, CHELSEA
LINSACUM, TRISTA
MOSER, REESE
ETHERIDGE, MARIE
DAY, KERCEE

KEISEL, STEPHANIE
VAN, CHRISSY
PURDY, LORI

SCHUR, LESLIE
WOOD, CAITLYN
VANDERPOEL, EMILEE
WILCOX, JOAN
LOSEE, CANDACE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
GIBBONS, PEYTON
DAVIS, JJAMY
ANDREWS, DESTINEE
MECHAM, CANDACE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
BRANCH, KYLEE
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
PEARSON, RAIMEE
HOERNING, BREEANN
OLSON, LAINEY
CLARK, PATRICIA

BLAZIN LIL DIVA

W ROYAL QUICK DASH
HES A PISTOLENA JACK
FF-FAME N FABULOUS
SAN PEPPYS ROAN

FF-CS STREAK OF FROST
SD GET TO SMOKE
FIREWATER SHOWDOWN
BA LOOKIN TA DASH

JAC BE QUICK

HARLEY

GG ITTY BITTY

DOC ON THE MONEY
FF-CRANK IT UP KENNY
FF-FAMOUS FELICIA
CLASSYS LIL HAYDAY

LIL LEXI

RGR REINA

DOCS SPLASH N BAR

FF- 1M UR HUCKLEBARRY
JUDGES SILVER BULLET
JUAN HELLUVA GUY
PISTOLERO STARLIGHT
SHEZ FIT TO FLY

KG JUSTWINNINCHEX
PAPAS PATCH

SHES A CLASSY DOLL
JOSEPH JOE

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY
KG FAME N CHEX
ROXINMYFIREWATER
WRANGLER ROLL

RF BIG DREAMER
DRIFTIN JOURNEY LANE
LEOSLIVINFORAGOODTIME
ICE ICE BABY

JAMMER

7z

LAZY TB FIFTY ONE
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
KING

FF- DASHTASTREAK OLENA
MAISIES HOUDINI

FF-DH PRETTY JESSIE
GOOD TIMIN FAME
SAMMY

$338.00
$215.00
$153.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5D

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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16.596
16.6
16.624
16.64
16.643
16.65
16.658
16.667
16.68
16.685
16.688
16.71
16.718

16.741
16.745
16.763
16.768
16.788
16.804
16.825
16.826
16.828

16.85
16.859
16.862
16.879
16.882
16.887
16.926
16.932

16.97
16.972
16.976
17.005
17.029
17.047
17.062
17.102
17.127
17.155
17.179
17.198
17.202
17.205

17.237

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

KAP, BRANDI
MALCOMB, TAYLOR
REEL, SHERI

REES, AMBER
LEYBA, SADIE
SOUTH, SHANNON
WILLIAMS, ALICIA
JENSON, CHELSEA
RILEY, NATALIE
JONES, LISA
KRAMER, TAYLOR
CORNWALL, EMMA
FENNER, RHEA

ROBERTS, SHELLY
SHELTON, CINDY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
CARDON, RACHEL
KEELER, SHANNETTE
JACKSON, KARSEN
MITCHELL, MACI
LIDDLE, MAKAYLA
DONALDSON, NATALIE
LAKE, STACEY
COOMBS, ASHLEY
SOUTH, RILEY
CHESHIRE, ASHTON
THOMAS, MADDIE
DIMICK, PAIGE
MOSER, LYNDEE
JUDD, MISTY
LINSACUM, TRISTA
SOUTH, SHANNON
KEELER, SHANNETTE
OSBORN, BRYNLEY
MOTT, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
DALTON, COLT
MURRAY, SHAYCEE
HUBBARD, SHAWN
KAP, BRANDI

COX, CORTNI
SERVEY, TERESA
BEYER, STACY
KENNER, REBECCA

CHRISTIANSEN, HAILEE

JS BROTHER SMOKEM
FF-BE A BLAZIN MAGNOLIA
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
NEXES

INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
CIMARRON RAW RED

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN
MISS GOODBYE KING
BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE
SONNY ASSETS

POPEYE

RATCHET

CLARIFY ME ROAN

IM D RIO DEAL

MR PERK UP N JET
FF-JESS WIN HARRIET
DRYS FIRECRACKER
TUCKERS WINK

BOUIJEE

LAZZERI TAURUS
FRENCHMANS PET TABBY
PG FAMOUS FIREWATER
RGR CATCHIN AIRE
CHRUSOS

BELL

GYPSY

DANLY CORONA

RUDY

CHARLES THE HAMMER
TS BRYNNS HOT ROD
SPARKLES N WHISKEY
MH STREAKIN CARD
BLUES HALO

STORMY DAWN BADGER
GOLDEN HALO

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
DOC

MR E HOOTER COWTOWN
JDS COWGIRL

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
GUSS PATTY

UR REBEL CHICK
JZKATECHARGNDESTINY
DRAGON BUNZ

TM FLASHY SASHY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$633.00
$523.00
$467.00
$385.00
$302.00
$192.00
$137.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$521.00
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17.262
17.269
17.282
17.285
17.293
17.295
17.372
17.621
17.759

17.76
17.762

19.11
19.422
22.113
39.116

15.386
15.496
15.503

15.67
15.758
15.761
15.781
15.835
15.892
15.906
15.988
16.062
16.102
16.255
16.444
16.456
16.519
16.639
16.681
16.747

16.79
16.794
16.839

17.16
17.201
17.275
17.325
17.382
17.512
17.613

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

GALLEGOS, SALENA
MONTANO, KATHY
OATES, KAYLYN
MILLER, WENDY
MCCOURT, AFTON
HOPES, OAKLEE
JOHNSON, ROBIN
HOWELL, CASSIE
HAMILTON, TONI
MECHAM, NATALEE
TRAPP, CARLEEN
BRANDE, JOSIE
MITCHELL, WYLEE
CONOVER, KAMIE
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE

MILLER, JESSICA
ATKINSON, JILLETE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
VANDERPOEL, MADELYN
FENNER, RHEA
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
MOSER, MARQUEL
HUBBARD, TAMMY
WALKER, VAUNA
MOSER, LYNDEE
WOOD, CAITLYN
KAMINSKI, KENNA
PHILIPPI, AINSLEY
RAUPERS, DARIAN
KAMINSKI, KENNA
SOUTH, SHANNON
WILSON, SHELBIE
CATTEN, VALERIE
STAFFORD, JODIE
FULLER, SYDNEY
ANDREWS, DESTINEE
LOPOUR, JEAN
MASUCH, JANAI
MILLER, WENDY
HOWELL, CASSIE
JASPERSON, SCARLET
ALVES, PFEIFER
URISTA, ANDY
FOWLER, RONDA
KILCREASE, MARTHA

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
GET READY FREDDIE
ADELISH

CHARLIES TARZAN
DOUGHBOY

GUS

OSOLOSO

CR DYNASTIA FAME
ROPE

HR COOK N POWER
ROSES N FAME

RONA BAR BLITZ

PERKS SMOOTH JET
PISTOL PACKIN POWDER
CAUSZY

W DASHING DUNE

A VICTORY LAP

TWO RUBLES

SAVANNAH BLUE FAME
TM SIX FLIT TALL

BE JUSTINS DREAM
BARDELLS SUNDANCE
CATS WAR FEATHERS
DTF CLASSY CHICK

MISS FRENCHMANS LENA
RO TICKLE MY FANCY
FF=GUYS LIKE JELLYBEANS
OAKIE HOT COLOURS
RSL IMA RECKLESS KAT
BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
UNRIVALED JEWEL
TRENDY CAT

SADIE SHINNING TARI
CINCOS NATIVE GIRL
DUDES SUPER SHADOW
OSCAR

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
VALENTINE

GOOD SAINT NICK

FF-CR SASSY FRENCHGIRL
DOUBLE DEE FLIT

MR EFFORTLESS PERKS
WM RAGDOLL

RAREN PAULA

TRAILS PAY CHEX

$430.00
$385.00
$317.00
$249.00
$158.00
$113.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.833
18.459
20.384
22.453
25.703
35.914
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FULLER, MARCIA
COX, CORTNI
CHEENEY, RITA
GRIMES, KATHY
KELLER, AUTUMN
MOSER, LYNDEE
MCMAHON, JESSICA
ANDERTON, PAM
COLLIER, KELLIE
KALAFATIC, JENNIFER
ROCHA, BRITTN

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
PAGE, TRACY

VET OUT,

BROWN, SUE

KRAUSE, JACELYN

VET OUT,

URISTA, JANELLE
URISTA, LAUREN
BRUCE, KENNEDY
BRUCE, KENNEDY
ARMSTRONG, ADDISYN
VET OUT,

VET OUT CARRY OVER,
LAUGHTON, JERSI
LAUGHTON, JERSI
LAUGHTON, INDIE
METZGER, CIANNA
METZGER, CIANNA
VET OUT,

HAMILTON, TONI
ELLIS, ANITA

MOON VIEW MAGIC
WIN DOC WIN

PERKS FAMOUS KYD

KG JUSTICEWEEEXPECTED
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
SHEILA

CATTY CASH BIANKUS
XTRA GUNNIN FOR WHIZ
SIMBA THE TEXAS JET
ROCKIN THE GUNS
SADIES SECRET

CARRY OVER

MELEAE LAJOLLA

VET OUT

BROWN EASTER BUNNY
DIESEL

VET OUT

RICKY

CUTTINS JUST BULL

CM SPOTLIGHT
GROOVEE

FISTA MONEY

VET OUT

CARRY OVER

FAMING LYNX PERRY
SUREFIRE PERKS

FELIX

UNO EASE

FIREWATERMAKESUMACHO

VET OUT
STITCH

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Rank
1D

2D
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Final Time =0
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Final Score

15.378
15.614
15.722
15.806
15.855
16.069
16.207
16.255

16.508
16.513

16.53
16.593
16.624
16.745
16.788
16.976
17.029
17.285
17.372

16.681
16.794

17.16
17.512
17.613
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

SMITH, SUE

SMITH, SUE

ADAMS, MELANIE
CHILDERS, TAMMY
BANKS, TINA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ROBERTS, KELLE
YBARRA, MIKE

PURDY, LORI
SCHUR, LESLIE
WILCOX, JOAN
CLARK, PATRICIA
REEL, SHERI
SHELTON, CINDY
KEELER, SHANNETTE
KEELER, SHANNETTE
MOTT, TAMMY
MILLER, WENDY
JOHNSON, ROBIN

STAFFORD, JODIE
LOPOUR, JEAN
MILLER, WENDY
FOWLER, RONDA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BROWN, SUE
ANDERTON, PAM

Stock

DASHS CENTERFOLD
FF-DIAMOND CENTER
FF-SMOKENBUNKER
FLIRT N WITH 777

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
RUSHING DOC

FAST N FIRST | AM

BLAZIN LIL DIVA

ALAMO'S DASHEN DANDY
KG FAME N CHEX

RF BIG DREAMER

SAMMY
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
MR PERK UP N JET
TUCKERS WINK

BLUES HALO

GOLDEN HALO

CHARLIES TARZAN
OSOLOSO

CINCOS NATIVE GIRL

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GOOD SAINT NICK
RAREN PAULA

TRAILS PAY CHEX
BROWN EASTER BUNNY
XTRA GUNNIN FOR WHIZ

Earnings

$215.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$163.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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